
14/07/2022 

 
Parish Councillors 
Cllr Alex Firth (Chairman) 
Cllr Graham Durrant 
Cllr Nicky Jackman 
Cllr Jon Marsh 
Cllr Sue O’Brien 
Cllr Ian Pegrum 
Cllr Carly Procter 
Cllr David Reavell  

 

Meetings for the Year 2022 – 2023 
Meetings to commence at 7.30 pm 
 
 

Date Type of meeting Venue 
Wed. 22 June 2022 Full Council  Kimpton Memorial Hall 

Wed. 20 July 2022            Full Council Kimpton Memorial Hall 

Wed. 28 September 2022 Full Council Kimpton Memorial Hall 
 

Wed. 26 October 2022 Full Council Kimpton Memorial Hall  

Wed. 23 November 2022 Full Council Kimpton Memorial Hall  

Wed. 25 January 2023 Full Council Kimpton Memorial Hall 

Wed. 22 February 2023 Full Council Dacre Rooms 
 

Wed. 22 March 2023 Full Council  Kimpton Memorial Hall 

Wed. 26 April 2023 Full Council Kimpton Memorial Hall 

Wed. 24 May 2023 

Wed. 24 May 2023 
 approx 9.00 pm 
 

Annual Meeting 

Annual Parish Meeting 
Meeting of all the electorate 

Kimpton Memorial Hall 

 
Members of the public and press are invited to attend any Kimpton Parish Council 
meeting. A Councillor will be available between 7.15pm and 7.30pm to discuss any 
matter relating to the Parish. 
 

 
www.kimptonpc.org.uk 

Parish Room 
Kimpton Memorial Hall 

Hall Lane 
Kimpton  
Herts SG4 8RD 
T: 01438 832573 

E: clerk@kimptonpc.org.uk 


